HRAT e Teue (sara faq Taeafaezrer)

FOARAT FRATET (THATT T20)

grcrﬁvﬂ s @= (a¥ 2026)

wH Pefeat &1 am gefeal | weaw & | adw
. T FEar feeT

1. | *s5d gl (Tumoe fiaw) 1 gehar | 23.01.2026
2. | 90T feaw 1 HHIR | 26.01.2026
3. | gl 1 JUIN | 04.03.2026
4. | +3¢-39-fhay 1 afelarR | 21.03.2026
5 | UH Ad#HT 1 YHAX | 27.03.2026
6. | AGEAN ST 1 HITe@R | 31.03.2026
7. |78 Wigs 1 YshaR | 03.04.2026
8. | garr gfotar 1 PHIN | 01.05.2026
9. | +Ee-3e-T (FHIG) 1 gYaR | 27.05.2026
10. | »5ggdH 1 YHAR | 26.06.2026
1. | ¥gd=ar Raa 1 Afed® | 15.08.2026
12. | +Aee3aasdt  smar  dg-u-faeng 1 YAR | 26.08.2026

(Yo} AGFAG ATed & oied feaH)
13. | SeATSEHY 1 Yeha | 04.09.2026
14. | FglcaT anell &7 Ser feaw 1 Yehar | 02.10.2026
15. | gerEa 1 HIT@R | 20.10.2026
16. | fearelr 1 Jaar | 08.11.2026
17. | % A1 &7 SieH fGad 1 HITGAR | 24.11.2026
18. | foruere feaw 1 YHAR | 25.12.2026
e

1. aRifRd () gefedl 9g g W muilRa &) af soef 1% afada g ¢ ar
3HHT e & Freef

2. g8 v ) W RfAT (cuar Raw)w) sader & T W GeanT 31.01.2026
(UTAAR( T GoIT TG TAT FeITC YHFaR & FAAARON- & 36TAR Falfeld 1 S|

7



"INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY)

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR (GENERAL ADMINISTRATION)

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2026

SL.No. Name of the Holiday No. of Days of the Date
Days week
I. | *Basant Panchami (Foundation Day) 1 Friday 23.01.2026
2 Republic Day 1 Monday 26.01.2026
3 Holi | Wednesday 04.03.2026
4. *Id-ul-Fitr I Saturday 21.03.2026
3 Ramnavami I Friday 27.03.2026
6. | Mahavir Jayanti | Tuesday 31.03.2026
7. Good Friday 1 Friday 03.04.2026
8. Budha Purnima | Friday 01.05.2026
9. | *Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 1 Wednesday | 27.05.2026
10. | *Muharram 1 Friday 26.06.2026
11. | Independence Day 1 Saturday 15.08.2026
12. | *Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad (Birthday of 1 Wednesday | 26.08.2026
Prophet Mohammad)
13. | Janmashtami 1 Friday 04.09.2026
14. | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday | Friday 02.10.2026
15. | Dussehra 1 Tuesday 20.10.2026
16. | Diwali | Sunday 08.11.2026
17. | Guru Nanak’s Birthday | Tuesday 24.11.2026
18. | Christmas Day 1 Friday 25.12.2026
Note:

B

. Holidays marked with an asterisk (*) are liable to slight alteration according to visibility
of moon. If any change in date occurs, the same will be notified.
In lieu of holiday on Basant Panchami (Foundation Day) marked as (*), the Institute will
remain open on 31.01.2026 (Saturday) and classes will be conducted according to

Friday’s timetable.




ARA dieanfaehr Teue (e ra g farafaeamer)

HoAAd HRATET (AT JUTHA)

dwfeus gefeal it gt (af 2026)

wH gefedl &1 amr gefedt #i | wwaE #7 afiE
#. e Rt

1. | o9 av RRaw 1 A 01.01.2026
2. | GORd el F SAeHET I Q%aw 03.01.2026
3. | # wemifr I TIIR 14.01.2026
4. | #mg fag/dierer I %w 14.01.2026
5. | % I g Srich I e 01.02.2026
6. | ¥ gaeg wXEaCr I ! AR 12.02.2026
7. | HgT R I ;{%a'r\r 15.02.2026
8. | S Saedr 1 TEAN 19.02.2026
9, | gifcrer cga I ;q;mzﬂ—\r 03.03.2026
10. | Sreramar I FITeAR 03.03.2026
1. (39 J[Felfe/IST ysan/3amSAT g 1 EAR 19.03.2026
12, | *sord-3-faer 1 Q%W 20.03.2026
13. | $¥ex Maar I ;ﬁgm» 05.04.2026
14, | /AR (affer 79 af faw) I FITEER 14.04.2026
15. | SRITEST (sTTel)/STeTaT fog (31%9) 1 qHaR 15.04.2026
16. | 9% Tlegaliy IR T SoaAfeeT 1 afraT 09.05.2026
17. | T2mEn 1 IHET 16.07.2026
18. | UREr Aqay faw/=krer 1 Q:ﬁ,an 15.08.2026
19. | 3NurH a7 R oA Raw 1 FER 26.08.2026
20. | ETEET I ;@—dﬂ 28.08.2026
21, | Fmorer wqdf/fasrae et I ;;,;q;ﬂq 14.09.2026
22, | SR (FedH) l A 18.10.2026
23. | ERB (HAGTIHSCH) ! AHEaT 19.10.2026
24. | SUET (AGIdH) 1 HITAT 20.10.2026
25. | Agf¥ arferdr swich I AHaR 26.10.2026
26. | e Tt (ehar =) I AR 29.10.2026
27. | TR ageel I r?%iaw 08.11.2026
28. | ageler qam [ dar 09.11.2026
29. | &g gl I FHaR 11.11.2026
30. | 9fdER wS& 3rerar FF TSI (B Ya) I ;ﬁaﬂ’ 15.11.2026
31, | 7% A1 SgIgY & ALET feaw 1 HIrerarT 24.11.2026
32. | g 3l & SeHlG I AN 23.12.2026
33. | foheww &1 qd Hear 1 ;W 24.12.2026

Are:

1. dRifhd (+) gefedl d & w 3muRa &1 afd s 315 aRadsr giar & ar 3adhr goem &

2,

STt
defouss @ & gl ¥ 93F

FHATT HIS

.

8t @ 3raehrer geta of Wehell B




INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY)

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR (GENERAL ADMINISTRATION)

LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2026

SI.No. Name of the Holiday No. of Days of the Date
Days week
1. | New Year’s Day 1 Thursday 01.01.2026
2 Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 1 Saturday 03.01.2026
3. Makar Sankranti 1 Wednesday 14.01.2026
4. Magha Bihu/Pongal 1 Wednesday 14.01.2026
5. | Guru Ravi Das’s Birthday 1 Sunday 01.02.2026
6. | Birthday of Swami Dayananda Saraswati 1 Thursday 12.02.2026
7. Maha Shivratri 1 Sunday 15.02.2026
8. | ShivaJi Jayanti 1 Thursday 19.02.2026
9. Holika Dahan/ 1 Tuesday 03.03.2026
10. | Dolyatra 1 Tuesday 03.03.2026
11. | Chaitra  Sukladi/Gudi  Padava/Ugadi/Cheti 1 Thursday 19.03.2026
Chand
12, | *Jamat-Ul-Vida 1 Friday 20.03.2026
13. | Easter Sunday 1 Sunday 05.04.2026
14. | Vaisakhi/Visu/Meshadi (Tamil New Year’s 1 Tuesday 14.04.2026
Day)
15. | Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu (Assam) 1 Wednesday 15.04.2026
16. | Guru Rabindranath Tagore’s Birthday | Saturday 09.05.2026
17. | Rath Yatra 1 Thursday 16.07.2026
18. | Parsi New Year’s Day/Nauraj | Saturday 15.08.2026
19. | Onam or Thiru Onam Day | Wednesday 26.08.2026
20. | Raksha Bandhan 1 Friday 28.08.2026
21. | Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayak Chaturthi 1 Monday 14.09.2026
22. | Dussehra (Saptami) 1 Sunday 18.10.2026
23. | Dussehra (Mahashtami) | Monday 19.10.2026
24. | Dussehra (Mahanavami) 1 Tuesday 20.10.2026
25. | Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 1 Monday 26.10.2026
26. | Karaka Chaturthi (Karwa Chauth) 1 Thursday 29.10.2026
27. | Naraka Chaturdasi 1 Sunday 08.11.2026
28. | Govardhan Puja 1 Monday 09.11.2026
29. | Bhai Duj 1 Wednesday 11.11.2026
30. | Pratihar Shashthi or Surya Shashthi (Chhat Puja) 1 Sunday 15.11.2026
31. | Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martyrdom day 1 Tuesday 24.11.2026
32, | Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 1 Wednesday 23.12.2026
33, | Christmas Eve 1 Thursday 24.12.2026
Note:

1. Holidays marked with an asterisk (*) are liable to slight alteration according to visibility
of moon. If any change in date occurs, the same will be notified.
2. Each employee can avail himself/herself of any two holidays to be chosen by him/her out

L

of this list of Restricted Holidays.



